
 
 

 

 

Schedule of VET Tuition Fees 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy – Full Time 

January – December 2020 
Name of Course: 

Training package code: 

Delivery location: 

Delivery mode: 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy 

SHB50115 

339 Albany Highway, Victoria Park. Perth 6100 WA 

On-site 

 
Unit of study 

 
Unit of study code 

Commencement 

date 

 
Census date 

Completion 

date 

 
EFTSL 

TUITION FEES 

Full fee paying 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy 

Unit 1 

 
FTBT.U1 

 
  20/01/2020 

 
      03/02/2020 

 
   03/04/2020 

 
.25 

 
$2,600 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy 

Unit 2 

 
FTBT.U2 

 
  20/04/2020 

 
      11/05/2020 

 
   03/07/2020 

 
.25 

 
$2,600 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy 

Unit 3 

 
FTBT.U3 

 
13/07/2020 

 

      03/08/2020 
 

 
   25/09/2020 

 
.25 

 
$2,600 

Diploma of Beauty Therapy 

Unit 4 

 
FTBT.U4 

 
04/10/2020 

 
      26/10/2020 

 
   18/12/2020 

 
.25 

 
$2,600 

     1 $10,400 
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