

Schedule of VET Tuition Fees Diploma of Beauty Therapy – Full Time January – December 2020

Name of Course: Diploma of Beauty Therapy

Training package code: SHB50115

Delivery location: 339 Albany Highway, Victoria Park. Perth 6100 WA

Delivery mode: On-site

Unit of study	Unitofstudycode	Commencement date	Census date	Completion date	EFTSL	TUITION FEES
						Full fee paying
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 1	FTBT.U1	20/01/2020	03/02/2020	03/04/2020	.25	\$2,600
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 2	FTBT.U2	20/04/2020	11/05/2020	03/07/2020	.25	\$2,600
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 3	FTBT.U3	13/07/2020	03/08/2020	25/09/2020	.25	\$2,600
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 4	FTBT.U4	04/10/2020	26/10/2020	18/12/2020	.25	\$2,600
					1	\$10,400